
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971007861 7PSSDB 16.10 4.20 67.62

1971007872P13 - 323-2955 7PSSDB 16.21 4.55 73.76

1971007894P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.08 13.00 209.04

1971007929P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.35 5.95 103.23

1971008088P13 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.88 5.15 86.93

1971008108P13 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.35 5.15 89.35

1971008209P13 - (323-2876) Preervation Creek MODEL VILLAGE-ALVIN 7PSSDB 17.18 4.20 72.16

1971008220P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.71 13.00 217.23

1971008251P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.88 5.45 92.00

1971008270P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.77 6.20 103.97

1971008290P13 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.89 5.15 86.98

1971008308P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.86 5.95 100.32

1971008326P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 16.73 7.25 121.29

1971008354P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.68 5.95 99.25

1971008374P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 16.84 4.20 70.73

1971008385P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.69 13.00 216.97

1971008419P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.80 5.95 99.96

1971008437P13 - (323-2734) Mercedes Benz of Clear Lake Parking Lot Expansion 5PSSDB 16.71 5.45 91.07

1971008456P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.86 6.20 104.53

100.00

2206.39

5% -110.32

SUBTOTAL 2096.07

-$297.00

TOTAL $1799.07

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 8/21/2025

R005925

3919

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1

Bonus

Fuel


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



